
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

24"

13.75"

48.25"

27.75"

79.75"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 25.54lb

AGED IRON (AI)  
GOLD LEAF (GL)  
WHITE PLASTER (WP)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 6 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 52" x 17" x 25"

Carton 1 Weight: 18lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

An antique four-sided lantern is reimagined with a slender framework and soft curves. The openness of Bryant allows light to flow freely,
radiating in every direction across a hallway, entryway, or stairwell. From a small lantern to a large linear, every format evokes a sense of
old-world charm. Whether with Aged Iron, Gold Leaf, or White Plaster finishes, the allover materiality lets the design-forward concept
shine.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

BRYANT
8348-GL
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